Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Glass + Prof#le =
F!nal product
Code
LUNES 2.† 2P
SHOWER DOOR, 1 SLIDING DOOR + 1 FIXED PANEL
195

F1
A
F1
A
OPTIONAL
KIT 2 WHEELS FOR DOOR RELEASE
LUNES 2.0 2P
F#n#sh#ng Code Pr#ce
Wh!te K07LUN2P1-A
Grey K07LUN2P1-G
c V p G X
195 cm 4 mm 6 cm
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze F#xed panel Access 1 2 11 78 A B K J
A F1 * Clear Aqua N!va Lunes 2.0 pr!nt Wh!te S!lver Chrome Matt S!lver
96↔102 47 39 LUN2P96-
102↔108 50 42 LUN2P102-
108↔114 53 45 LUN2P108-
114↔120 56 48 LUN2P114-
120↔126 59 51 LUN2P120-
126↔132 62 54 LUN2P126-
132↔138 65 57 LUN2P132-
138↔144 68 60 LUN2P138-
144↔150 71 63 LUN2P144-
150↔156 74 66 LUN2P150-
156↔162 77 69 LUN2P156-
H 160↕200 SPECIAL LUN2PSP -
174
GLASS TYPE PROFILE COLOURS
Clear